11
SMD Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
Shape and Dimensions
                                                              Unit: mm [inch]
Type A B C D
  1005
[0402]
1.0±0.15

FEATURES
                                                             ● Internal silver printed layers and magnetic shielded structures to minimize crosstalk
● Monolithic structure for excellent reliability
● Smaller DC resistance and larger allowable current than CVB series
● Can be used in a wide range of frequency to suppress EMI
1
EMI BEADS
2Data Sheet 11
SMD Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
CVB1005 TYPE
Part Number Impedance  Z Test Frequency Max. DC Resistance Max. Rated Current Thickness
Units Ω
MHz Ω
mA mm [inch]
Symbol Z Freq. DCR Ir T
CVB1005V050T 0~15 100 0.15 600
CVB1005V300T 30±25% 100 0.15 600
CVB1005V750T 75±25% 100 0.30 600
CVB1005V121T 120±25% 100 0.40 400
CVB1005V221T 220±25% 100 0.70 200
CVB1005C121T 120±25% 100 0.40 400
CVB1005C221T 220±25% 100 0.70 200
CVB1005C301T 300±25% 100 0.80 200
CVB1005C421T 420±25% 100 1.00 150
CVB1005C601T 600±25% 100 1.10 100
CVB1005C102T 1000±25% 100 1.20 100
CVB1005C152T 1500±25% 100 1.40 100
CVB1005C182T 1800±25% 100 1.80 100
0.5±0.15
[.020±.006]
CVB1005C301T
DETAIL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

[A
]
1.7
1.5
1.2
0.8
2.5
85 125
2
2Data Sheet 11
SMD Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
CVB1608 TYPE
Part Number Impedance  Z Test Frequency Max. DC Resistance Max. Rated Current Thickness
Units Ω MHz Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol Z Freq. DCR Ir T
CVB1608V220T 22±25% 100 0.20 800
CVB1608V600T 60±25% 100 0.30 600
CVB1608V121T 120±25% 100 0.45 600
CVB1608V221T 220±25% 100 0.55 500
CVB1608V331T 330±25% 100 0.70 500
CVB1608V471T 470±25% 100 0.80 400
CVB1608V601T 600±25% 100 1.10 200
CVB1608V102T 1000±25% 100 1.20 150
CVB1608C121T 120±25% 100 0.40 600
CVB1608C221T 220±25% 100 0.45 500
CVB1608C331T 330±25% 100 0.50 500
CVB1608C421T 420±25% 100 0.55 400
CVB1608C471T 470±25% 100 0.55 400
CVB1608C601T 600±25% 100 0.60 200
CVB1608C102T 1000±25% 100 0.80 200
CVB1608C152T 1500±25% 100 0.80 200
CVB1608C202T 2000±25% 100 1.00 200
CVB1608C222T 2200±25% 100 1.00 200
CVB1608C252T 2500±25% 100 1.20 200
CVB1608C272T 2700±25% 100 1.40 200
0.8±0.15
[.031±.006]
CVB1608C471T 470±25% 100 0.55 400
CVB1608C102T 1000±25% 100 0.80 200